Blutspenden in 89233 NEU-ULM-BURLAFINGEN bis zum 30.12.2025

) Ulm 89081
22.07.2025 -
I . . A Institut Ulm
12:45-16:00 Uhr HelmholtzstraBe 10
] Ulm 89081
M | 23..07.2025?1 Institut UIm
10:15-15:00 Uhr HelmholtzstraRe 10
Ulm 89081
D O 24-07-2025:] Institut Ulm
11:00-19:00 Uhr HelmholtzstraRe 10
Ulm 89073
25.07.2025 i i
r Neuapostolische Kirche
14:00-19:00 Uhr
Karlsplatz 8
Ulm 89073
I\/I O 28.07.2025 ULM / Handwerkskammer ULM
10:00-15:00 Uhr
Olgastr.72
] Ulm 89081
D I 29-07-2025h Institut Ulm
12:45-16:00 Uhr HelmholtzstraBe 10
_ Ulm 89081
30.07.2025 -
I i Institut Ulm
10:15-15:00 Uhr HelmholtzstraRe 10
Ulm 89081
31.07.2025 -
O A Institut Ulm
11:00-19:00 Uhr HelmholtzstraRe 10
) Ulm 89081
05.08.2025 -
I Institut Ulm
12:45-16:00 Uhr

HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm - Lehr 89081

D I 05.08.2025 Schonenberghalle
14:30-19:30 Uhr 5
Stocklenstr. 1



Mi

Di
Di
Mi

Di
Mi

Di
Mi

06.08.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

07.08.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

19.08.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

20.08.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

21.08.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

27.08.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Elchingen 89275
Konstantin-Vidal-Haus
Klostersteige 3

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



Di
Mi

Di
Mi

Di
Mi

Di

28.08.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

02.09.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

03.09.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

04.09.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

09.09.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

10.09.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

11.09.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

16.09.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

17.09.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

18.09.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

23.09.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



Mi

Di
Mi

Di
Mi

Di
Mi

24.09.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

25.09.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

30.09.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

01.10.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

02.10.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

09.10.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

14.10.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

15.10.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

16.10.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



Di
Mi

Di
Mi

Di
Mi

Di
Mi

21.10.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

22.10.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

23.10.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

28.10.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

29.10.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

30.10.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

04.11.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

05.11.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

06.11.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

11.11.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

12.11.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



Di
Mi

Di
Mi

Di
Mi

Di

13.11.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

18.11.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

19.11.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

20.11.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

25.11.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

26.11.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

27.11.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

02.12.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

03.12.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

04.12.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

09.12.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



Mi

Di
Mi

Di
Di

10.12.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

11.12.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

16.12.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

17.12.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

18.12.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

23.12.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

30.12.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10



